
UNO XC Opener - Women

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 LSU 00:13:47.71 38

2 Tulane 00:14:01.46 56

3 New Orleans 00:14:03.43 66

4 Louisiana 00:14:29.49 108

5 Nicholls State 00:14:59.37 117

6 SE Louisiana 00:17:04.69 180

7 Dillard 00:19:25.05 207

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Xavier-Louisiana 00:18:18.88 4

Loyola-New Orleans 00:15:45.62 2
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UNO XC Opener - Women

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 LSU 00:13:47.71 12 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 511 Lorena Rangel Batres 00:13:16.91 2

2 7 506 Ella Chesnut 00:13:46.24 7

3 8 512 Callie Hardy 00:13:51.84 8

4 10 514 Sophie Martin 00:13:58.76 10

5 11 501 Gwyneth Hughes 00:14:04.80 11

6 12 517 Montana Monk 00:14:05.89 (12)

7 16 523 Adele Broussard 00:14:17.99 (16)

2 Tulane 00:14:01.46 13 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 608 Danna Diaz 00:13:40.10 5

2 9 609 Sophia McNerney 00:13:56.59 9

3 13 630 Harper Shaw 00:14:07.45 13

4 14 625 Macy Turcotte 00:14:07.84 14

5 15 633 Allie Nelson 00:14:15.34 15

6 18 621 Reese Ragland 00:14:21.55 (18)

7 21 615 Lili Grant 00:14:28.70 (21)

3 New Orleans 00:14:03.43 8 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 561 Alexandra Weir 00:13:23.81 3

2 4 553 Rebecca Dekay 00:13:37.85 4

3 17 548 Michelle Folk 00:14:18.22 17

4 20 556 Anna Martin 00:14:27.59 20

5 23 551 Tshwanelo Maruping 00:14:29.70 22

6 26 558 Mathilde Helms-Kjaer 00:14:43.65 (24)

7 29 549 Oxano Bonjorn-Giros 00:14:53.63 (26)

4 Louisiana 00:14:29.49 8 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 564 Sophie Daigle 00:13:07.64 1

2 24 584 Haley Salsbury 00:14:32.05 23

3 30 581 Kamryn Williams 00:14:55.56 27

4 31 573 Abbey Marie Ratcliff 00:14:55.99 28

5 32 565 Caroline Spalitta 00:14:56.23 29

6 34 580 Brooke Spalitta 00:14:58.69 (30)

7 42 577 Rosalie Michot 00:15:33.53 (33)

5 Nicholls State 00:14:59.37 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 593 Elsa Rijpstra 00:13:43.55 6

2 19 601 Megan Nevlud 00:14:22.18 19

3 27 598 Elaina Hansen 00:14:45.77 25

4 40 587 Ceren Yilmaz 00:15:22.51 32

5 50 599 Kalin Baratka 00:16:42.86 35

6 57 590 Summer Seal 00:18:11.95 (40)

6 SE Louisiana 00:17:04.69 6 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 657 Ines Legendre 00:15:14.43 31

2 44 652 Hannah Linbaugh 00:15:53.29 34

3 51 654 Johanna Helmrich 00:16:50.14 36
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UNO XC Opener - Women

4 53 656 Anthonate Barsai 00:17:48.44 37

5 60 651 Laney Wilkes 00:19:37.13 42

6 61 661 Patricia Corradi 00:19:38.73 (43)

7 Dillard 00:19:25.05 5 207

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 644 Jaelynn Hoffman 00:17:55.34 38

2 56 638 Brea Barbo 00:18:04.03 39

3 59 643 Brooklyn Acosta 00:19:18.65 41

4 63 640 Kevell Byrd 00:20:23.38 44

5 64 646 Karmyn Dotson 00:21:23.86 45
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UNO XC Opener - Women

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 564 Sophie Daigle SR 00:13:07.64 Louisiana

2 2 511 Lorena Rangel Batres SO 00:13:16.91 LSU

3 3 561 Alexandra Weir JR 00:13:23.81 New Orleans

4 4 553 Rebecca Dekay JR 00:13:37.85 New Orleans

5 5 608 Danna Diaz SO 00:13:40.10 Tulane

6 6 593 Elsa Rijpstra SR 00:13:43.55 Nicholls State

7 7 506 Ella Chesnut FR 00:13:46.24 LSU

8 8 512 Callie Hardy SO 00:13:51.84 LSU

9 9 609 Sophia McNerney FR 00:13:56.59 Tulane

10 10 514 Sophie Martin SO 00:13:58.76 LSU

11 11 501 Gwyneth Hughes SO 00:14:04.80 LSU

12 (12) 517 Montana Monk FR 00:14:05.89 LSU

13 13 630 Harper Shaw FR 00:14:07.45 Tulane

14 14 625 Macy Turcotte SO 00:14:07.84 Tulane

15 15 633 Allie Nelson SR 00:14:15.34 Tulane

16 (16) 523 Adele Broussard JR 00:14:17.99 LSU

17 17 548 Michelle Folk JR 00:14:18.22 New Orleans

18 (18) 621 Reese Ragland FR 00:14:21.55 Tulane

19 19 601 Megan Nevlud SO 00:14:22.18 Nicholls State

20 20 556 Anna Martin JR 00:14:27.59 New Orleans

21 (21) 615 Lili Grant FR 00:14:28.70 Tulane

22 0 522 Doria Martingayle SR 00:14:29.68 LSU

23 22 551 Tshwanelo Maruping JR 00:14:29.70 New Orleans

24 23 584 Haley Salsbury SO 00:14:32.05 Louisiana

25 0 513 Shelby Spoor SO 00:14:34.61 LSU

26 (24) 558 Mathilde Helms-Kjaer SR 00:14:43.65 New Orleans

27 25 598 Elaina Hansen JR 00:14:45.77 Nicholls State

28 0 524 Hailey Day SO 00:14:50.13 LSU

29 (26) 549 Oxano Bonjorn-Giros FR 00:14:53.63 New Orleans

30 27 581 Kamryn Williams FR 00:14:55.56 Louisiana

31 28 573 Abbey Marie Ratcliff SO 00:14:55.99 Louisiana

32 29 565 Caroline Spalitta FR 00:14:56.23 Louisiana

33 0 628 Victoria Robinson SR 00:14:57.02 Tulane

34 (30) 580 Brooke Spalitta FR 00:14:58.69 Louisiana

35 0 662 Svenya Stoyanoff FR 00:15:00.39 LSU

36 0 635 Ashley Horwitz FR 00:15:02.32 Tulane

37 0 619 Alex Sharp FR 00:15:13.19 Tulane

38 31 657 Ines Legendre FR 00:15:14.43 SE Louisiana

39 0 508 Maddie Kate Gardiner FR 00:15:16.41 LSU

40 32 587 Ceren Yilmaz SR 00:15:22.51 Nicholls State

41 0 538 Nora Welch FR 00:15:25.61 Loyola-New Orleans

42 (33) 577 Rosalie Michot SR 00:15:33.53 Louisiana

43 0 560 Holly Hedrick JR 00:15:37.15 New Orleans

44 34 652 Hannah Linbaugh FR 00:15:53.29 SE Louisiana

45 0 636 Abigail Heck SO 00:16:03.54 Tulane

46 0 534 Amber Byrd JR 00:16:05.63 Loyola-New Orleans

47 0 616 Janae Dean SO 00:16:19.25 Tulane

48 0 525 India Mastin JR 00:16:26.51 Xavier-Louisiana

49 0 570 Ava Lemoine FR 00:16:37.29 Louisiana

50 35 599 Kalin Baratka SO 00:16:42.86 Nicholls State

51 36 654 Johanna Helmrich FR 00:16:50.14 SE Louisiana
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UNO XC Opener - Women

52 0 618 Alexis Esteves FR 00:17:08.67 Tulane

53 37 656 Anthonate Barsai FR 00:17:48.44 SE Louisiana

54 38 644 Jaelynn Hoffman JR 00:17:55.34 Dillard

55 0 528 Regean Collins JR 00:17:55.97 Xavier-Louisiana

56 39 638 Brea Barbo JR 00:18:04.03 Dillard

57 (40) 590 Summer Seal SR 00:18:11.95 Nicholls State

58 0 532 Amber Parks SO 00:18:47.24 Xavier-Louisiana

59 41 643 Brooklyn Acosta SO 00:19:18.65 Dillard

60 42 651 Laney Wilkes FR 00:19:37.13 SE Louisiana

61 (43) 661 Patricia Corradi FR 00:19:38.73 SE Louisiana

62 0 530 Jalyn Jenkins JR 00:20:05.80 Xavier-Louisiana

63 44 640 Kevell Byrd SO 00:20:23.38 Dillard

64 45 646 Karmyn Dotson SO 00:21:23.86 Dillard
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